



OFFICIAL BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name: **Miscellaneous Sidewalk Repairs**
 Requisition No. **2022-0315**

Bid Date: **March 15, 2022**
 Bid Opening Time: **10:00 AM**

ITEM #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Grant Nichols Construction, Inc.		Asphalt Services, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	206C-000 Removing Concrete Sidewalk	400	SY	15.00	\$ 6,000.00	20.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	206D-002 Removing Curb	40	LF	10.00	\$ 400.00	12.00	\$ 480.00
3	206D-003 Removing Curb and Gutter	40	LF	12.00	\$ 480.00	15.00	\$ 600.00
4	210D-001 Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement)	100	CY	30.00	\$ 3,000.00	22.00	\$ 2,200.00
5	305B-077 Crushed Aggregate, Section 825, for Miscellaneous Use	10	Ton	150.00	\$ 1,500.00	60.00	\$ 600.00
6	618A-000 Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	300	SY	65.00	\$ 19,500.00	85.00	\$ 25,500.00
7	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick (Includes Fiber Mesh)	50	SY	70.00	\$ 3,500.00	87.50	\$ 4,375.00
8	618B-003 Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick (Includes Wire Mesh)	50	SY	90.00	\$ 4,500.00	97.50	\$ 4,875.00
9	618C-001 Truncated Dome	8	SF	30.00	\$ 240.00	65.00	\$ 520.00
10	620A-000 Minor Structure Concrete	2	CY	1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	600.00	\$ 1,200.00
11	Handicap Ramp Concrete, 4" Thick	8	SY	150.00	\$ 1,200.00	135.00	\$ 1,080.00
12	Handicap Ramp Concrete, 6" Thick	8	SY	175.00	\$ 1,400.00	160.00	\$ 1,280.00
13	623B-002 Concrete Curb, Type A	40	LF	40.00	\$ 1,600.00	32.00	\$ 1,280.00
14	623C-000 Combination Curb & Gutter, Type C	40	LF	50.00	\$ 2,000.00	34.00	\$ 1,360.00
15	641S-500 Valve Box Reset	1	EA	350.00	\$ 350.00	250.00	\$ 250.00
16	645K-500 Manhole Frame and Cover Reset	1	EA	500.00	\$ 500.00	450.00	\$ 450.00
17	650A-000 Topsoil	12	CY	50.00	\$ 600.00	25.00	\$ 300.00
18	654A-000 Solid Sodding	50	SY	20.00	\$ 1,000.00	10.00	\$ 500.00
Total Base Bid Amount					\$ 50,270.00		\$ 54,850.00